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Parkstone Dental Practice Plan
Categories assigned by the dentist, for example.

Dental Care Plan (2 Examinations, 2 Hygiene appointments with a 20% reduction on treatment)

Children’s plan (2 examinations)

New Patient Examination (including 2 small X-rays)
Routine Dental Examination
Dental Examination with standard Hygienist appointment
Small X-rays
Large Panoral X-ray
Routine Conservation Treatment (i.e. fillings.)
Generally- Medium Fillings
Large Fillings
Root Canal Treatment
Hygienist Appointments (may be included in plan)
Standard
Extended

Periodontal Treatment (6 appointments over 3 months)

Dentures (by quotation, but for guidance-)

Sedation (by quotation, but for guidance-) 2 hours

Crown and Bridgework per unit (by quotation, but for guidance-)
Posterior Metal Free Crown or Bridge.
Anterior Aesthetic, Metal Free Crown or Bridge

Smile Lift Cosmetic Dentistry
Smile Assessment- Find out how you can improve your smile
Veneers -Whitening and reshaping your teeth.

Implants (always by quotation, but for guidance, per tooth-)

Orthodontic Treatment (always by quotation, but for guidance)
Fast Braces Fixed braces (tooth coloured) upper and lower
Fast Braces Fixed braces (metal) upper and lower
Clear aligners upper and lower

Professional Tooth Whitening Home whitening
Combination home and Zoom! surgery whitening
Emergency call-out fee, out of normal hours

Price Range
£ 164
£ 80
£172

L14
£100

£320
£ 400
£ 694-£882

£92
L£114

£ 1860
[572-[3432

£1334

£ 1020
£ 1100

No Charge
£ 1100 per tooth

£3,750

L4776
£3,685
£4,880

£599
£999

£23.76 a month
£9.04 a month
Parkstone Dental Member
Plan Price Saving
£ 164
Included
Included
Included
£ 80 £20
£ 256 £ 64
£ 320 £ 80
£ 555-£706 £139-£176
Included
£114
£ 1488 £ 372
LA458-£2746 £ 114-£686
£1334
£ 816 £ 204
£ 880 £ 220
No Charge
Not Included
Not Included
Not Included
Not Included
Not Included
Not Included
Not Included
£ 480

£ 480
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