A Guide to Private Fees. January 2024

Parkstone Dental Practice Plan

Categories assigned by the dentist, for example.

Dental Care Plan (2 Examinations, 2 Hygiene appointments with a 20% reduction on treatment)

£23.76 a month

Children's plan (2 examinations)

£9.04 a month

		Par Price Range	kstone Dental Plan Price	Member Saving
New Patient Examination (including 2 small X-rays)		£, 164	£, 164	Javing
Routine Dental Examination		£ 80	Included	
Dental Examination with standard Hygienist appointment		€, 172	Included	
Small X-rays		£, 14	Included	
Large Panoral X-ray		£ 100	£ 80	£20
Routine Conservation Treatment (i.e. fillings.)				
Generally- Medium Fillings		£ 320	£ 256	£, 64
Large Fillings		£, 400 £, 694-£882	£ 320	£ 80
Root Canal Treatment		£, 694-£882	£, 555-£,/06	£ 139-£176
Hygienist Appointments (may be included in plan)				
Standard		£ 92	Included	
Extended		£ 114	£ 114	
Periodontal Treatment (6 appointments over 3 months)		£ 1860	£ 1488	£ 372
Dentures (by quotation, but for guidance-)		£572-£3432	£458-£2746	£ 114-£686
Sedation (by quotation, but for guidance-)	2 hours	£1334	£1334	
Crown and Bridgework per unit (by quotation, but for guidance-)				
Posterior Metal Free Crown or Bridge.		£ 1020	£ 816	£ 204
Anterior Aesthetic, Metal Free Crown or Bridge		£ 1100	£ 880	£ 220
Smile Lift Cosmetic Dentistry				
Smile Assessment- Find out how you can improve your smile		No Charge	No Charge	
Veneers -Whitening and reshaping your teeth.		£ 1100 per tooth	Not Included	
Implants (always by quotation, but for guidance, per tooth-)		£ 3,750	Not Included	
Orthodontic Treatment (always by quotation, but for guidance)				
Fast Braces Fixed braces (tooth coloured) upper and lower		£4,776	Not Included	
Fast Braces Fixed braces (metal) upper and lower		£3,685	Not Included	
Clear aligners upper and lower		£4,880	Not Included	
Professional Tooth Whitening Home whitening		£ 599	Not Included	
Combination home and Zoom! surgery whitening		£ 999	Not Included	
Emergency call-out fee, out of normal hours		£ 480	£ 480	

A Guide to Private Fees January 2024